University Liaison Officer

City, Town or County University Website Address R Mode of Study Offered
Contact Details
Bangor University
. . Dr Dylan W. Jones
School of Medical Sciences T: 01248 388336 E:
BANGOR Brigantia Building www.bangor.ac.uk T '|By Attendance
Bangor dylan.jones@bangor.ac.uk
Gwygnedd LLS7 2AS E: medsciences@bangor.ac.uk
Aston Uni it
Scshcc);;l o:“I:ii;s'&yHealth Sciences Dr Jonathan Cox
BIRMINGHAM Aston Trianele www.aston.ac.uk/lhs/cpd/biomedical-science |T: 0121 204 204 5011 By Attendance or Online Distance Learning
i
. 8 E:j.a.g.cox@aston.ac.uk
Birmingham B4 7ET
University of Bradford
Department of Biomedical Sciences Dr Kara Thornton
BRADFORD : P www.bradford.ac.uk T:01274 234681 By Attendance
Richmond Road
E: K.Thorton2@bradford.ac.uk
Bradford BD7 1DP
i ity of Brigh
;J:P:\c:zrlscl)tfyPc;\arrrr:ictog Biomolecular Sciences Dr Louise Mackenzie
BRIGHTON o ¥ www.brighton.ac.uk T:01273 642080 By Attendance
Huxley Building . .
. E: l.mackenzie2@brighton.ac.uk
Brighton BN2 4GJ
University of the West of England
Faculty of Applied Sciences Dr Lynne Lawrance
BRISTOL Frenchay Campus www.uwe.ac.uk T:0117 328 2314 By Attendance
Coldharbour Lane E: lynne.lawrance@uwe.ac.uk
Bristol BS16 1QY
Anglia Ruskin University
Faculty of Science and Technolo
De aerent of Biomedical and Fgc:lrensic Dr Christopher O'Kane
CAMBRIDGE Sciznce www.anglia.ac.uk T: 01223 698219 By Attendance
E: Christopher.OKane@anglia.ac.uk
East Road p @ang
Cambridge CB1 1PT
Cardiff Met litan Uni it
Da' ' . N :°’;°Bf an d’?'vfr;'_y Dr. Victoria Bradley
epartment of Biomedical Sciences
CARDIFF P | https://www.cardiffmet.ac.uk T: 029 2020 5467 E:|By Attendance
Western Avenue Cardiff vbradley@cardiffmet.ac.uk
CF5 2YB Y ac
University Chester
Chester Medical School Faculty Dr Nilu Kannangara
CHESTER of Medicine and Life Sciences www.chester.ac.uk T:01244 512 254 Online Distance Learning
Parkgate Road E: n.kannangara@chester.ac.uk
Chester CH1 4BJ
Abertay University Dr Sean Brown
School of Sci Engi ing & Technol T: 01382 308665
DUNDEE choolot sclence Engineering echnology www.abertay.ac.uk By Attendance or Online Distance Learning

Kydd Building
Dundee DD1 1HG

E: S.Brown3@abertay.ac.uk
E: SET@abertay.ac.uk
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Coventry University
School of Biomolecular and Sport Science .
. . Dr Mike Dodd
COVENTRY Faculty of Health and Life Sciences www.coventry.ac.uk . By Attendance
i E: Mike.dodd@coventry.ac.uk
Priory Street
Coventry CV1 5FB
University of Essex
Department of Biological Sciences Dr Selwa Alsam )
ESSEX Wivenhoe Park www.essex.ac.uk " [By Attendance
esmbs@essex.ac.uk
Colchester
CO4 35Q
Glasgow Caledonian University
School of Life Sciences .
Department of Biological and Biomedical Dr Linda P Walsh By Attendance
GLASGOW P & www.caledonian.ac.uk T: 0141 331 3632 v
Sciences E: |.p.walsh@gcu.ac.uk (For partner NHS lab employees only)
Cowcaddens Road P geu-ac.
Glasgow G4 0BA
University of Strathclyde
Strathcl Insti f Ph
'rat c Yde n'stltute of Pharmacy and Dr Dino Rotondo
Biomedical Science .
GLASGOW Royal College www.strath.ac.uk/sipbs T:0141 548 2122 By Attendance
E: d.rotond trath.ac.uk
204 George Street rotondo@strath.ac.u
Glasgow G1 1XW
The University of Greenwich
Medway School of Science
Central Avenue Dr Laura Pellatt
GREENWICH . .gre.ac.uk . By Attend
Chatham Maritime WWW.Are.ac.U E:l.pellatt@greenwich.ac.uk y Attendance
Kent
ME4 4TB
University of Hull
De arthnt of Biological Studies Mr Sean Frost
HULL pé & www.hull.ac.uk T: 01482 466 639 By Attendance
Cottingham Road E: S.Frost@hull.ac.uk
Hull HU6 7RX T T
University of Kent at Canterbur
School ofyBiosciences ! Dr Jill Shepherd
KENT www.kent.ac.uk T: 01227 816 088 By Attendance
Canterbury E: j.l.shepherd@kent.ac.uk
CT2 7NZ Hshep ac
Kingston University
Life Sciences
Dr Si Gould
KINGSTON Penhryn Road www.kingston.ac.uk rstmon o By Attendance

Kingston upon Thames
KT1 2EE

e: s.gould@kingston.ac.uk
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University of Lancaster .
Department of Biological Sciences Dr Fiona E. Benson
LANCASTER P & www.lancaster.ac.uk T: 01524 593 837 By Attendance
Lancaster
E: f.benson@lancaster.ac.uk
LAl 4YQ
. . Dr Marilena loannou
De Montfort University
. . T:0116 257 7677
Faculty of Health and Life Sciences .
. E: Mioannou@dmu.ac.uk
Hawthorn Building
LEICESTER The Gatewa www.dmu.ac.uk or By Attendance
Leicester 4 Dr Avninder Bhambra
i
LE1 9BH T:0116 207 8792
E: abhambra@dmu.ac.uk
University of Westminster
LONDON Deaprtment of Biomedical Sciences Dr. lan Locke
School of Biosciences www.westminster.ac.uk T: 0207 911 5000 ext. 3684 By Attendance
WESTMINSTER . . .
115 New Cavendish Street E:i.c.locke@westminster.ac.uk
London W1W 6UW
University of East London
LONDON Stratford Campus Dr Claudio Scotti
EAST School of Health, Sport and Biosciences www.uel.ac.uk T: 0208 223 4965 By Attendance
Water Lane E:c.scotti@uel.ac.uk
London E15 4LZ
Manchester Metropolitan University
School of !—Ie.althcare Science John Dr Lisa Coulthwaite
MANCHESTER Dalton Building Chester | \ww.mmu.ac.uk T: 0161 247 6234 By Attendance
Street Manchester M1 E: l.coulthwaite@mmu.ac.uk
5GD
University of Salford
School of Sci . Engi ing & Envi t Dr Matthew J :
MANCHESTER choo (_) IC|ence ngineering nvironmen www.salford.ac.uk rViatthew ‘ones By Attendance or Online Distance Learning
Peel Building M.A.Jones9@salford.ac.uk
Manchester, M5 4WT
Nottingham Trent University
School of Science Sheri Scott
NOTTINGHAM Clifton Lane www.ntu.ac.uk T: 0115 848 3126 By Attendance
Clifton E: sheri.scott@ntu.ac.uk
Nottingham NG11 8NS
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Oxford Brookes University
Freuty of Healtn e scences O Caroline Grifths
u i i
OXFORD Headi: ton Campus Gvos www.brookes.ac.uk T: 01865 484 160 By Attendance
g P ypsy E: cgriffiths@brookes.ac.uk
Lane
Oxford OX3 0BP
University of the West of Scotland
School of Health & Life Science
Lanarkshire Campus Dr Fiona Menzies
LANARKSHIRE Stephenson Place WWWw.uws.ac.uk T: 0141 848 3254 By Attendance
Hamilton International Technology Park E: Fiona.menzies@uws.ac.uk
South Lanarkshire
G72 OLH
Leeds Beckett University
School of Health Dr Wavne Roberts
LEEDS City Campus www.leedsbeckett.ac.uk v By Attendance
E: w.roberts@leedsbeckett.ac.uk
Leeds
LS1 3HE
Plymouth University Dr Tracey Madgett
School of Bi dical and Health Sci T: 01752 584894
PLYMOUTH choo (? lomedicaland Healthcare sciences www.plymouth.ac.uk By Attendance
Drake Circus E: tracey.madgett@plymouth.ac.uk
Plymouth PL4 8AA
Sheffield Hallam University
Department of Biosciences and Chemistry
Faculty of Health and Wellbein Dr Laura Cole
SHEFFIELD acumty & www.shu.ac.uk T: 0114 255 5893 By Attendance
City Campus E: L.Cole@shu.ac.uk
Howard Street o e
Sheffield S1 1WB
Staffordshire University
Faculty of Health and Sciences .
lan Davies
STAFFORDSHIRE College Road www.staffs.ac.uk X By Attendance
E: l.Davies@staffs.ac.uk
Stoke on Trent
ST4 2DE
University of Sunderland
Sunderland Pharmacy School
’ . Dr Noel Carter
SUNDERLAND Fleming Building www.sunderland.ac.uk By Attendance

Wharncliffe Street
Sunderland SR13SD

E: noel.carter@sunderland.ac.uk
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Ulster University
Faculty of Life and Health Sciences
Coleraine Campus

Dr. Declan McKenna

ULSTER www.ulster.ac.uk T: 028 7012 4356 Online Distance Learning
Cromore Road E: dj.mckenna@ulster.ac.uk
Co. Londonderry
BT52 1SA
University of Wolverhampton
Division of Biomedical Science Kathryn Dudley
WOLVERHAMPTON Woulfruna Street www.wlv.ac.uk T: 01902 321 000 By Attendance
Wolverhampton E: K.dudley2@wlv.ac.uk
WV1 1BS
The Institute of Science and the Environment
University of Worcester Dr Amy Cherry
WORCESTER Henwick Grove www.worcester.ac.uk By Attendance

Worcester
WR2 6AJ

E: a.cherry@worc.ac.uk
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